
Target:
Reporters / Editors who covered beauty trends or new products recently, write beauty product roundups / "I tested X 
lipglosses, heres my favorites", have a beauty / entertainment beat. They must be located in the U.S & please ensure 
they are actively reporting at the outlets (check recent articles are from 2025).

Include 3-5 different contacts from the highlighted target outlets (among others). 
Outlet First Name Last Name Title Email Location Notes
Allure Jessica Chia Morris Freelance Contributorjessicallchia@gmail.comLos Angeles
Beauty IndepedentRachel Brown Editor-in-Chief rachel@beautyindependent.comUnited States
Business of FashionLiz Flora Beauty Correspondent liz.flora@businessoffashion.comLos Angeles
Bustle Shyema Azam Associate Beauty DIrectorshyema.azam@bdg.comChicago & New York
Byrdie Sheryll Donerson Content Editor sherylldonerson@gmail.comAtlanta
Byrdie Ali Webb Associate Editor awebb@dotdashmdp.comNew York
Cosmpolitan Mehera Bonner Entertainment News Writermehera.bonner@hearst.comNew York
Cosmpolitan Julee Wilson Beauty Editor-at-Largejulee.wilson@hearst.comNew York
DREW Emily Dougherty Emilydougherty@gmail.com [1]
Ebony Victor Qunnuell Vaughns Fashion and Beauty Leadvvaughns@ebony.comNew York
ELLE Kathleen Hou Beauty Director kathleen.hou@nymag.comNew York
Elite Daily Kaitlin Cubria Deputy Editor, Experiences and Stylekaitlin.cubria@bustle.com
Fashionista Steph Saltzman Beauty and Style Directorstephanie@fashionista.comNew York
Good HousekeepingApril Franzino Senior Beauty and Style Director afranzino@hearst.comNew York
Grazia USA Gwen Flamberg Beauty Director gflamberg@graziausa.comNew York
HELLO! MagazineElle Wilson Client Bueaty Directorelle.wilson@hellomagazine.comUkiah, CA
InStyle Essence Wiley Beauty and Fashion Writeressence.wiley@people.incNew York 
Laugh Lines Zoe Weiner Editor-in-Chief zoeweiner@gmail.comNew York
Marie Claire Danielle Jackson Senior Beauty Writerdanielle.jackson@futurenet.comNew York
Moda Operandi Jessica Matlin Beauty and Home Director jessica.matlin@modaoperandi.comNew York 
New You MagazineToni MontgomeryNegas Managing Director and Beauty Editortnegas@newyou.comFort Lauderdale, FL
Out Magazine Marco Medrano Beauty and Grooming Editorpitchmm@glam212.comNew York
Parade Gabriela Arevalo Editor garevalomediapitches@gmail.comWashington D.C. ColourPop’s ‘Stunning’ New Holiday Collection Is ‘the Palette We All Need for This Season
People MagazineJennifer Chan Editor jenniferchristinechan@gmail.comLos Angeles
PopSugar Kelsey Castañon Editor-in-Chief kcastanon@popsugar.comNew York
PopSugar Naomi Parris Assistant Commerce Editornaomieparris@gmail.comNew York
Real Simple Heather Muir Maffei Beauty Director heather.muir@people.incNew York
The Cut Carol Lee Beauty Writer carol.lee@voxmedia.com
The New York TimesNeha Tandon Beauty Writer neha.tandon@wirecutter.comNew York
US Weekly Grace Riley Assistant Editor grace.riley@usmagazine.comCT
Us Weekly, Star MagazineCrista Lacqua Senior Editor, Beauty and Styleclacqua@accelerate360.comNew York
Women's Health Nicole Saunders Beauty Editor-at-Largenicoleasaunders@gmail.comNew York
Woman's World Lauren Stachiw Beauty Director lstachiw@accelerate360.comNew York
Yahoo Marie Lodi Andreakos Senior Beauty Editorhello@marielodi.comLos Angeles 
Cosmpolitan Beth Gillette Beauty Editor beth.gillette@hearst.comNew York
The Cut Asia Milia Ware Beauty Editor asia.ware@voxmedia.comNew York

https://parade.com/news/colourpop-stunning-new-holiday-collection-the-grinch-palette-we-all-need-for-this-season


Cosmopolitan Jasmine Hyman Assistant Beauty Editorjasmine.hyman@hearst.comNew York
Byrdie Olivia Hancock Beauty Editor ohancock@dotdashmdp.comNew York
ELLE Katie Berohn Beauty Editor katie.berohn@hearst.comNew York
Allure Annie Blay-Tettey Beauty Editor annie_blay@condenast.comNew York
Air Mail Look Linda Wells Editor lindawells@airmail.newsNew York
Retail Brew Jeena Sharma Reporter jeena@morningbrew.comNew York
Beauty ProfessorRachel Wegter Editor-in-Chief beautyprofessor@gmail.comCalifornia
NewBeauty MagazineElise Tabin Beauty Editor elise@elisetabin.comBoca Raton, FL
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